PFPRV PREVAIL
POLE AND
FIXTURE
COMBO
LED
POLE AND FIXTURE COMBO
Lumark
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

NOTES: 1 4000K CCT, standard bronze, 120-277V, 0-10V dimming. 2 Standard mount arm included with fi xture. Supplied with straight steel shaft, anchor bolts, template, base cover and hardware. 3 DesignLights
ConsortiumTM  Qualifi ed and classifi ed for both DLC standard and DLC Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details. 4 Not available with MSP options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Lumens
(Nominal) Distribution
Maximum Wind Zone (MPH) HID
Equivalent
(Wattage)80 90 100
15'
6,192 Type III PFPRV-1-A15-T3-15 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-15-0 2 150W
6,173 Type IV PFPRV-1-A15-T4-15 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-15-0 2 150W
10,292 Type III PFPRV-1-A25-T3-15 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-15-0 2 250W
10,261 Type IV PFPRV-1-A25-T4-15 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-15-0 2 250W
15,203 Type III PFPRV-1-A40-T3-15 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-15-0 2 400W
15,157 Type IV PFPRV-1-A40-T4-15 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-15-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-15-0 2 400W
20'
6,192 Type III PFPRV-1-A15-T3-20 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-20-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-20-0 2 150W
6,173 Type IV PFPRV-1-A15-T4-20 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-20-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-20-0 2 150W
10,292 Type III PFPRV-1-A25-T3-20 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-20-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-20-0 2 250W
10,261 Type IV PFPRV-1-A25-T4-20 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-20-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-20-0 2 250W
15,203 Type III PFPRV-1-A40-T3-20 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-20-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-20-0 2 400W
15,157 Type IV PFPRV-1-A40-T4-20 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-20-0 2 400W
25'
6,192 Type III PFPRV-1-A15-T3-25 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-25-0 2 150W
6,173 Type IV PFPRV-1-A15-T4-25 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-25-0 2 150W
10,292 Type III PFPRV-1-A25-T3-25 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-25-0 2 250W
10,261 Type IV PFPRV-1-A25-T4-25 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-25-0 2 250W
15,203 Type III PFPRV-1-A40-T3-25 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-25-0 2 400W
15,157 Type IV PFPRV-1-A40-T4-25 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-25-9 2 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-25-0 2 400W
30'
6,192 Type III PFPRV-1-A15-T3-30 3 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A15-T3-30-0 4 150W
6,173 Type IV PFPRV-1-A15-T4-30 3 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A15-T4-30-0 4 150W
10,292 Type III PFPRV-1-A25-T3-30 3 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A25-T3-30-0 4 250W
10,261 Type IV PFPRV-1-A25-T4-30 3 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A25-T4-30-0 4 250W
15,203 Type III PFPRV-1-A40-T3-30 3 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A40-T3-30-0 4 400W
15,157 Type IV PFPRV-1-A40-T4-30 3 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-30-9 3 PFPRV-1-A40-T4-30-0 4 400W
 NOTES:
 1.  Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confi rm pole and fi xture compatibility for all applications. Refer to installation instructions IB500002EN and pole white paper WP513001EN for additional support
information.
2. Supplied with 4A Square Straight Steel Shaft (SSS), Anchor Bolts (AB1), Template (TMP1), hardware and base cover. 15' combo SS4A15SFM4, 20' combo SS4A20SFM4, and 25' combo SS4A25SFM4.